
Minicross e Pit Bike Pit Bike - Finale 1

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 4 - PARDI D. - Bucci

50.4731 11:29:02.845

46.6992 11:29:49.544

43.8713 11:30:33.415

44.0974 11:31:17.512

43.4965 11:32:01.008

44.7156 11:32:45.723

43.3237 11:33:29.046

44.1068 11:34:13.152

46.1589 11:34:59.310

45.56610 11:35:44.876

2 - 314 - LAURENS Q. - 

50.6661 11:29:02.553

47.6462 11:29:50.199

45.2843 11:30:35.483

45.2694 11:31:20.752

45.2935 11:32:06.045

43.9646 11:32:50.009

44.4597 11:33:34.468

44.8288 11:34:19.296

44.5359 11:35:03.831

43.73310 11:35:47.564

3 - 747 - MONTI F. - Pitom

44.5191 11:28:54.762

47.3422 11:29:42.104

45.2883 11:30:27.392

45.4184 11:31:12.810

47.0395 11:31:59.849

45.5196 11:32:45.368

46.2047 11:33:31.572

47.1218 11:34:18.693

44.5019 11:35:03.194

47.12110 11:35:50.315

4 - 5 - ABETE S. - 

50.6591 11:29:04.163

50.5722 11:29:54.735

49.9503 11:30:44.685

50.7424 11:31:35.427

48.8785 11:32:24.305

49.5746 11:33:13.879

49.8557 11:34:03.734

50.0548 11:34:53.788

50.8509 11:35:44.638

5 - 55 - RAGAZZINI G. - 

53.6201 11:29:09.365

54.3522 11:30:03.717

53.2273 11:30:56.944

51.7524 11:31:48.696

51.5265 11:32:40.222

54.8286 11:33:35.050

51.6447 11:34:26.694

52.4108 11:35:19.104

52.2649 11:36:11.368

6 - 85 - PIANI T. - 

01:05.2201 11:29:19.831

54.6812 11:30:14.512

53.9923 11:31:08.504

54.7504 11:32:03.254

56.0375 11:32:59.291

55.0826 11:33:54.373

56.0717 11:34:50.444

57.6638 11:35:48.107

7 - 51 - GIORGI F. - 

49.5101 11:29:02.428

49.1682 11:29:51.596

50.8113 11:30:42.407

51.4244 11:31:33.831

50.4645 11:32:24.295

01:14.3386 11:33:38.633

8 - 335 - CHIARINI L. - 

51.2271 11:29:05.416

Fastest lap: 43.323 
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